HMI-043T User’s Manual    IUMHMI043T-01 Ver.1.0A  Jul, 2014                  i
User’s Manual
HMI-043T Open Frame
DMP Vortex86 EXm Processor
Compact Panel PC with 4.3” Touchscreen
HMI-043T-EM41N-O
HMI-043T-EM41B-O
HMI-043T-EM42N-O

1.4 Product Dimensions
HMI-043T User’s Manual    IUMHMI043T-01 Ver.1.5A  Dec, 2016                  8
1.5 Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HMI-043T-EM41N-O 4.3” HMI OP w/128MB/8MBSPI/2U/1S/485/GPIO/SPK/CAN
HMI-043T-EM41B-O
4.3” HMI OP w/128MB/512MBeMMC/8MBSPI/2U/1S/485
/GPIO/SPK/CAN
HMI-043T-EM42N-O 4.3” HMI OP w/256MB/8MBSPI/2U/1S/485/GPIO/SPK/CAN
HMI-043T-EM42B-O
4.3” HMI OP w/256MB/512MBeMMC/8MBSPI/2U/1S/485
/GPIO/SPK/CAN
CABLE-265OP-SET HMI-043T Open Frame cable set
PACKING LIST
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
HMI-043T-EM41N-O HMI-043T-EM41N-O *1
HMI-043T-EM41B-O HMI-043T-EM41B-O *1
HMI-043T-EM42N-O HMI-043T-EM42N-O *1
HMI-043T-EM42B-O HMI-043T-EM42B-O *1
CABLE-265OP-SET CABLE-265OP-485-15    x 3 .
CABLE-265OP-COM-15   x 1 .
CABLE-265OP-GPIO-15   x 1.
CABLE-265OP-LAN-15    x 1.
CABLE-265OP-USB-15    x 1.
CABLE-265OP-USB-15-1  x 1.
HMI-043T User’s Manual    IUMHMI043T-01 Ver.1.5A  Dec, 2016                  9
Ch. 2
System Installation
2.1 CPU Board Outline